
BW-knallen 2014  
Lag

1 Svalöv lag 1 497 21
2 Rommehed lag 3 496 27
3 Lesjöfors lag 2 495 25  
4 Rommehed lag 1 494 21  
5 Svalöv lag 2 493 22
6 Lesjöfors lag 1 490 23
7 Rommehed lag 2 489 28
8 Örebro  480 15
9 Södertelge 480 11

Topp 10-listan
1 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed 250 15
1 Sören Stange Lesjöfors 250 15
3 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 250 12
4 Lars Åke Ingemarsson F14 250 10
5 Anna Johansson Rommehed 249 15
6 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 249 9
7 Göran Andersson Svalöv 248 15
8 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 248 14
9 Jonas Roslund Svalöv 248 12

10 Jesper Nygren Bogen 248 10
11 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte 247 16
12 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors 247 13
13 Douglas Ström Örgryte 247 10
14 Per Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed 246 12
15 Sören Andersson Norrköping 246 9
16 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed 245 15
17 Sven Inge Olsson Lesjöfors 245 10
18 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 245 7
19 Tommy Pettersson Örebro 245 6
20 Jan Johansson Rommehed 245 6
21 Birger Dolk Norrköping 245 5
22 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed 244 13
23 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 244 9
24 Robin Olsson Danielsson Lesjöfors 244 7
25 Stefan Andersson Norrköping 244 6
26 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors 243 10
27 Per Ola Olsson Lesjöfors 242 8
28 Bo Wettergren Södertelge 242 7
29 Tim Knoblauch I2 242 7
30 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersberg 241 15
31 Robert Pettersson Norrköping 241 11
32 Sterne Johansson Örebro 241 9
33 Geir Arne Ryttersveen Bogen 241 8
34 Maria Berggård Örgryte 241 8
35 Jan Tranefors Toarp 241 8
36 Thomas Mildén Norrköping 241 5
37 Harald Nilsson Svalöv 240 5
38 Ragna Poppeldal Borås Amatör 239 7



39 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro 239 6
40 Bertil Nilsson Bogen 239 6
41 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte 239 5
42 Per Nilsson Bogen 238 6
43 Leif Cedving Norrköping 238 6
44 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge 238 4
45 Tommy Löfgren Karlstad-Ulfsby 237 7
46 Göran Hanriksson Lesjöfors 235 6
47 Daniel Schutzer Karlstad-Ulfsby 235 6
48 John Gustafsson Norrköping 235 6
49 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 233 4
50 Anders Norin Örgryte 232 5
51 Per Grahn Borås Amatör 232 3
52 Kenneth Persson Bogen 231 6
53 Jimmy Remnold Svalöv 231 6
54 Runar Augustsson Norrköping 230 8
55 Uno Hansson Örgryte 230 3
56 Sven Svensson F14 226 4
57 Kaj Andersson F14 226 1
58 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 225 7
59 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulfsby 224 2

 Elit    
1 Lars Åke Ingemarsson F14 250 10
2 Anna Johansson Rommehed 249 15   
3 Göran Andersson Svalöv 248 15  
4 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 248 14  
5 Jonas Roslund Svalöv 248 12  
6 Bo Wettergren Södertelge 242 7

 Klass 4    
1 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed 245 15
2 Sven Inge Olsson Lesjöfors 245 10
3 Jan Johansson Rommehed 245 6  
4 Stefan Andersson Norrköping 244 6  
5 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors 243 10  
6 Thomas Mildén Norrköping 241 5
7 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro 239 6
8 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte 239 5

Klass 3
1 Robin Olsson Danielsson Lesjöfors 244 7
2 Robert Pettersson Norrköping 241 11
3 Ragna Poppeldal Borås Amatör 239 7
4 Per Nilsson Bogen 238 6  
5 Göran Hanriksson Lesjöfors 235 6  
6 Jimmy Remnold Svalöv 231 6  

Klass 2
1 Geir Arne Ryttersveen Bogen 241 8  
2 Maria Berggård Örgryte 241 8  
3 Tommy Löfgren Karlstad-Ulfsby 237 7  
4 Daniel Schutzer Karlstad-Ulfsby 235 6



5 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 233 4
6 Per Grahn Borås Amatör 232 3
7 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 225 7

Klass 1
1 Jesper Nygren Bogen 248 10  
2 Per Ola Olsson Lesjöfors 242 8

 
Klass 75

1 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte 247 16  
2 Birger Dolk Norrköping 245 5  
3 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed 244 13  
4 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersberg 241 15
5 Uno Hansson Örgryte 230 3  
6 Sven Svensson F14 226 4

Klass 70
1 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 249 9
2 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors 247 13  
3 Douglas Ström Örgryte 247 10  
4 Sterne Johansson Örebro 241 9
5 Jan Tranefors Toarp 241 8
6 Harald Nilsson Svalöv 240 5
7 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge 238 4
8 Runar Augustsson Norrköping 230 8

Klass 65
1 Sören Stange Lesjöfors 250 15
2 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 250 12  
3 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 245 7  
4 Tommy Pettersson Örebro 245 6   
5 Bertil Nilsson Bogen 239 6
6 Anders Norin Örgryte 232 5  
7 Kenneth Persson Bogen 231 6
8 Kaj Andersson F14 226 1  
    
 Klass 55    
1 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed 250 15  
2 Per Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed 246 12
3 Sören Andersson Norrköping 246 9  
4 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 244 9  
5 John Gustavsson Norrköping 235 6
6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulfsby 224 2

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 







    
      
  
  
       
   



     
  
  
   
  
   
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


